
Wine Director: Ryan Gotti

 

To complement our wine list, we are happy to open bottles
from our guest's cellars. There is a $60 corkage fee per
bottle for the first two 750 ml bottles and $125 corkage
fee for each 750ml bottle thereafter.
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WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING 5oz

LANSON, CHAMPAGNE NV 39

MOET & CHANDON CUVÉE DOM PERIGNON, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE 2015 100

NINO FRANCO RUSTICO, CONEGLIANO VALDOBBIADENE PROSECCO, VENETO, ITALY NV 18

PALACIO DE BORNOS, VERDEJO, BRUT,RUEDA, CASTILLA Y LÉON, SPAIN NV 16

ROEDERER ESTATE BRUT ROSÉ ANDERSON VALLEY, CALIFORNIA NV 25

SCHRAMSBERG BLANC DE BLANCS, NORTH COAST, CALIFORNIA 2022 28

STEFANO VIGNAIOLI, MOSCATO DI ASTI, PIEMONTE 2022 18

WHITE 5oz 9oz

GRÜNER VELTLINER, BRIJ WINES FREUND, SAN LUIS OBISPO, CALIFORNIA 2024 20 / 36

CHARDONNAY, POCO A POCO, MENDOCINO, CALIFORNIA 2022 23 / 41

CHARDONNAY, DOMAINE VOCORET & FILS, CHABLIS, BURGUNDY 2022 28 / 50

PINOT GRIGIO, TERLATO, FRIULI COLLI ORIENTALI, FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA, ITALY 2023 18 / 32

RIESLING, DR. LOOSEN 'WEHLENER SONNENUHR' MOSEL, GERMANY 2022 19 / 34

SAUVIGNON BLANC, VERMONT, BORDEAUX, FRANCE 2024 19 / 34

VERDEJO, BODEGAS HERMANOS DEL VILLAR ORO DE CASTILLA, RUEDA, CASTILLA Y LÉON, SPAIN 2024 16 / 28

ROSÉ 5oz 9oz

GRENACHE BLEND, DOMAINE OTT BY OTT, CÔTES DE PROVENCE, PROVENCE 2024 19 / 34

RED 5oz 9oz

BORDEAUX BLEND, CHÂTEAU SOLEIL, PUISSEGUIN-SAINT-ÉMILION, BORDEAUX, FRANCE 2016 25 / 45

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ANDREW WILL SORELLA 'CHAMPOUX VINEYARD' HORSE HEAVEN HILLS,
WASHINGTON 2020 6000ML

70 / 125

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CAYMUS, CALIFORNIA, USA 2023 38 / 68

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, KLIPSUN 'KLIPSUN VINEYARD' RED MOUNTAIN, WASHINGTON, USA 2022 48 / 86

MALBEC, FAMILIA ZUCCARDI SERIE A, MENDOZA, CUYO 2024 18 / 32

PINOT NOIR, DOMAINE HENRI DELAGRANGE, HAUTES CÔTES DE BEAUNE, BURGUNDY 2023 25 / 45

PINOT NOIR, SANFORD ESTATE GROWN, STA. RITA HILLS, CALIFORNIA, USA 2022 30 / 54

PINOT NOIR, JACQUES GIRARDIN 'CLOS ROUSSEAU' SANTENAY, BURGUNDY, FRANCE 2020 45 / 81

PELAVERGA, DIEGO MORRA, VERDUNO PELAVERGA, PIEMONTE ITALY 2023 28 / 50

RED BLEND, GUADO AL TASSO (ANTINORI) IL BRUCIATO, BOLGHERI, TOSCANA 2024 25 / 45

SYRAH, GRENACHE J.L. CHAVE SELECTIONS MON COEUR, CÔTES DU RHÔNE, RHÔNE VALLEY 2023 17 / 30

TEMPRANILLO, DOMINO DE PINGUS PSI, RIBERA DEL DUERO, CASTILLA Y LÉON, SPAIN 2022 32 / 57

SWEET 2oz

CHÂTEAU ROÛMIEU-LACOSTE, SAUTERNES, BORDEAUX, FRANCE 2022 17

CHATEAU D'YQUEM, SAUTERNES, BORDEAUX, FRANCE 2015 125

CHURCHILL'S, 10 YEAR TAWNY, PORTO, DOURO, PORTUGAL 18

GRAHAM'S, 30 YEAR TAWNY, PORTO, DOURO, PORTUGAL 36

IL POGGIONE VIN SANTO SANT ANTIMO, TOSCANA, ITALY 2009 18

CHARDONNAY, KRACHER, BURGENLAND, AUSTRIA 2021 18

MORLET FAMILY VINEYARDS BILLET DOUX, ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA, USA 2013 40

RAMOS PINTO, LATE BOTTLE VINTAGE PORTO, DOURO, PORTUGAL 2018 18

SERCIAL, BLANDY'S SERCIAL, MADEIRA 1990 78

SMITH-WOODHOUSE, PORTO, DOURO, PORTUGAL 1994 28
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RESERVE WINES BY THE GLASS

WHITE

CHARDONNAY, 00 WINES 'SEVEN SPRINGS' EOLA-AMITY HILLS, OREGON 2022 70

CHARDONNAY, DOMAINE GASTON & PIERRE RAVAUT, CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE GRAND CRU, BURGUNDY
2023

100

CHARDONNAY, MORLET FAMILY VINEYARDS MA PRINCESSE, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2019 60

SAUVIGNON BLANC/ SEMILION, MORLET FAMILY VINEYARDS LA PROPORTION DOREE, SONOMA,
CALIFORNIA 2018

72

OBAIDEH/ MERWAH, CHATEAU MUSAR, BEKAA VALLEY, LEBANON 2010 50

RED

BORDEAUX BLEND, BEYCHEVELLE, SAINT-JULIEN, BORDEAUX 2019 85

BORDEAUX BLEND, CHÂTEAU CLERC MILON, PAUILLAC, BORDEAUX 2015 90

BORDEAUX BLEND, CHÂTEAU HAUT BAGES LIBERAL, PAUILLAC, BORDEAUX 2003 70

BORDEAUX BLEND, CHÂTEAU LYNCH-BAGES, PAUILLAC, BORDEAUX 2011 105

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, DARIOUSH, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2022 75

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PILCROW 'ARCHER & BYRD' MT. VEEDER, CALIFORNIA 2022 68

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MORLET FAMILY VINEYARDS MON CHEVALIER, KNIGHTS VALLEY, CALIFORNIA
2015 1500ML

140

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, OPUS ONE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2022 200

MOURVEDRE, CHATEAU DE PIBARNON, BANDOL, PROVENCE 2021 55

NEBBIOLO, CRISSANTE ALESSANDRIA DEL COMUNE DI LA MORRA, BAROLO, PIEMONTE 2019 1500ML 60

PINOT NOIR, PHILIPPE GAVIGNET, 'LES PRULIERS' NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES, BURGUNDY 2022 70

PINOT NOIR, PLATT VINEYARD, WEST SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA 2023 50

SYRAH, BARRUOL LYNCH LA PIERRELLE, HERMITAGE, RHÔNE VALLEY 2021 60

TEMPRANILLO, BODEGAS VEGA SICILIA ALIÓN, RIBERA DEL DUERO, CASTILLA Y LÉON 2019 90

TEMPRANILLO, MARQUES DE MURRIETA CASTILLO YGAY ESPECIAL, RIOJA, LA RIOJA 2011 115
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SECRETS OF THE SOMMELIER

WHITE

CHARDONNAY, POCO A POCO, MENDOCINO, CALIFORNIA 2022 82

CHENIN BLANC, DOMAINE HUET 'LE HAUT-LIEU' VOUVRAY, LOIRE VALLEY 2023 110

FIANO, QUINTODECIMO EXULTET, FIANO DI AVELLINO, CAMPANIA 2024 185

GRENACHE BLANC, VALL LLACH VI DE VILA PORRERA BLANC, PRIORAT, CATALONIA 2023 80

GRÜNER VELTLINER, BRIJ WINES FREUND, SAN LUIS OBISPO, CALIFORNIA 2024 72

MALVASIA, VIÑA SASTRE FLAVUS, CASTILLA Y LÉON, CASTILLA Y LÉON 2019 128

MÉLON DE BOURGOGNE, PIERRE HENRI GADAIS SUR LIE, MUSCADET SÈVRE-ET-MAINE, LOIRE VALLEY
2022

56

MÜLLER-THURGAU, ÖÖMRANG, PUGET SOUND, WASHINGTON 2023 98

NERELLO MASCALESE BLANC, TERRE DELL'ETNA CIURI, TERRE SICILIANE, SICILIA 2023 72

SAUVIGNON BLANC, SENTIUM, MENDOCINO, CALIFORNIA 2023 100

SAUVIGNON BLANC, SIMONNET-FEBVRE, SAINT-BRIS, BURGUNDY 2022 55

SAUVIGNON BLANC, VIRGINIE DE VALANDRAUD, BORDEAUX 2019 140

SYLVANER, ÖÖMRANG, PUGET SOUND, WASHINGTON 2023 98

VERDEJO, MARTINSANCHO, RUEDA, CASTILLA Y LÉON 2021 64

VIOGNIER, ALBAN VINEYARDS, CENTRAL COAST, CALIFORNIA 2023 74

RED

CARIGNAN, NEYERS 'SAGE CANYON' CALIFORNIA 2021 88

CABERNET FRANC, CATHERINE & PIERRE BRETON TRINCH!, BOURGUEIL, LOIRE VALLEY 2023 98

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ANDREW WILL 'CHAMPOUX' HORSE HEAVEN HILLS, WASHINGTON 2018 138

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, JAX VINEYARDS Y3 TAUREAU, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2023 78

CORVINA, CESARI JÈMA, VENETO 2015 102

DOLCETTO, BRUNO GIACOSA, DOLCETTO D'ALBA, PIEMONTE 2024 102

GAMAY, DOMAINE DE LA CHAPELLE DES BOIS, CHIROUBLES, BEAUJOLAIS, BURGUNDY 2022 125

GRENACHE, VOYZ'N WINES A1/362 CLONES, SANTA BARBARA, CALIFORNIA 2021 198

GRIGNOLINO, BRAIDA LIMONTE, GRIGNOLINO D'ASTI, PIEMONTE 2023 82

MOURVEDRE, EXTRADIMENSIONAL WINE CO. YEAH! MIND LEFT BODY MOURVÈDRE, CONTRA COSTA,
CALIFORNIA 2022

135

PELAVERGA, DIEGO MORRA, VERDUNO PELAVERGA, PIEMONTE 2023 112

PINOT NOIR, PHELAN FARM, SAN LUIS OBISPO COAST, CALIFORNIA 2024 179

RED BLEND, CHATEAU MUSAR LEVANTINE, BEKAA VALLEY 2022 100

RED BLEND, SANGUIS OPTIMIST, SANTA YNEZ VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2021 126

SCHIOPPETTINO, RONCHI DI CIALLA RINERA, FRIULI COLLI ORIENTALI, FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA 2022 82

SHIRAZ, TYRRELL'S, HUNTER VALLEY, NEW SOUTH WALES 2018 62

SYRAH, QUPE 'BIEN NACIDO HILLSIDE ESTATE' SANTA MARIA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2019 118

TEMPRANILLO, DOMINIO ROMANO, RIBERA DEL DUERO, CASTILLA Y LÉON 2018 138

TEMPRANILLO, VIÑA SASTRE PAGOS VIEJOS, RIBERA DEL DUERO, CASTILLA Y LÉON 2018 130

TEMPRANILLO, URBINA SELECCION, RIOJA 2000 98

TOURIGA NACIONAL, MURRIETA'S WELL ZARZUELA, LIVERMORE VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2021 128

ZINFANDEL, OUTPOST, HOWELL MOUNTAIN, CALIFORNIA 2022 185



6

HALF BOTTLES

SPARKLING

KRUG GRAND CUVÉE, CHAMPAGNE NV 343

LAURENT PERRIER LA CUVÉE, CHAMPAGNE NV 70

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL, CHAMPAGNE NV 118

WHITE

CHARDONNAY, GILLES NOBLET DOMAINE DE LA COLLOGNE, POUILLY-FUISSÉ, BURGUNDY 2021 66

RED

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, BOICH FAMILY CELLAR 'BECKSTOFFER MISSOURI HOPPER VINEYARD' NAPA
VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2019

298

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, DIAMOND CREEK, 'VOLCANIC HILL' DIAMOND MOUNTAIN DISTRICT, CALIFORNIA
2018

388

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, QUINTESSA, RUTHERFORD, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2021 420

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PAUL HOBBS, COOMBSVILLE, CALIFORNIA 2019 160

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, LITHOLOGY, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2021 188

CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLEND, CHATEAU MUSAR, BEKAA VALLEY, LEBANON 2018 120

PINOT NOIR, DOMAINE DE LA POUSSE D'OR, CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY, BURGUNDY 2018 208

PINOT NOIR, ROBERT SINSKEY, CARNEROS, CALIFORNIA 2019 98

PINOT NOIR, ST. INNOCENT 'FREEDOM HILL' WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON 2020 80

RED BLEND, RIDGE VINEYARD 'LYTTON SPRINGS' DRY CREEK VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2023 88

SYRAH, DOMAINE ROSTAING AMPODIUM, CÔTE-RÔTIE, RHÔNE VALLEY 2021 135

LARGE FORMAT BOTTLES

SPARKLING

BILLECART-SALMON, BRUT ROSÉ, CHAMPANGE NV 1500ML 550

WHITE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, PASCAL JOLIVET, SANCERRE, LOIRE VALLEY 2022 1500ML 268
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LARGE FORMAT BOTTLES

REDS

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ANDREW WILL SORELLA 'CHAMPOUX VINEYARD' HORSE HEAVEN HILLS,
WASHINGTON 2020 6000ML

2800

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHIMNEY ROCK, STAGS LEAP DISTRICT, CALIFORNIA 2019 3000ML 1500

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, FAUST, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2022 3000ML 838

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, HAWK AND HORSE, RED HILLS LAKE COUNTY, CALIFORNIA 2012 3000ML 1135

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MELKA MÉTISSE, KNIGHTS VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2009 3000ML 4950

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MORLET FAMILY VINEYARDS MON CHEVALIER, KNIGHTS VALLEY, CALIFORNIA
2010 3000ML

3200

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MORLET FAMILY VINEYARDS MON CHEVALIER, KNIGHTS VALLEY, CALIFORNIA
2015 1500ML

1400

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MORLET FAMILY VINEYARDS COEUR DE VALLEE, OAKVILLE, CALIFORNIA 2016
1500ML

1998

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, RIDGE VINEYARDS 'MONTEBELLO' SANTA CRUZ MOUNTAINS, CALIFORNIA 2021
1500ML

1200

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, REVANA, 'FAMILY VINEYARD' ST. HELENA, CALIFORNIA 2003 1500ML 1300

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, REVANA, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2021 3000ML 1300

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, THE VINEYARD HOUSE 'H.W. CRABB'S HERMOSA VALLEY' NAPA VALLEY,
CALIFORNIA 2015 3000ML

2800

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, VICE VERSA SPINNING PLATES, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2023 1500ML 1100

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, VICE VERSA 'BECKSTOFFER DR. CRANE' ST. HELENA, CALIFORNIA 2023
1500ML

2300

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, VICE VERSA 'BECKSTOFFER GEORGE III' RUTHERFORD, CALIFORNIA 2023
1500ML

2300

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, VICE VERSA REFLEKTOR 'BECKSTOFFER TO- KALON' OAKVILLE, CALIFORNIA
2023 1500ML

6300

NEBBIOLO, CRISSANTE ALESSANDRIA DEL COMUNE DI LA MORRA, BAROLO, PIEMONTE 2019 1500ML 490

NEBBIOLO, DIEGO MORRA 'MONVIGLIERO' BAROLO, PIEMONTE 2015 1500ML 510

NEBBIOLO, ELIO ALTARE 'ARBORINA' BAROLO, PIEMONTE 2021 1500ML 800

RED RHONE BLEND, DOMAINE DE LA MORDOREE LA REINE DES BOIS, CHÁTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, RHÔNE
VALLEY 2020 1500ML

960

SANGIOVESE, FÈLSINA RANCIA, CHIANTI CLASSICO, TOSCANA 2020 5000ML 1050

SANGIOVESE BLEND, LONG SHADOWS SAGGI, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WASHINGTON 2017 1500ML 325

TEMPRANILLO, LA RIOJA ALTA VIÑA ARDANZA, LA RIOJA 2017 1500ML 285

TEMPRANILLO, BODEGAS VEGA SICILIA MACÁN, RIOJA, LA RIOJA 2014 6000ML 3000

TEMPRANILLO, BODEGAS VEGA SICILIA MACÁN CLÁSICO, RIOJA, LA RIOJA 2015 6000ML 2000
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CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNE BLANC

KRUG GRAND CUVÉE 167ÉME ÉDITION, CHAMPAGNE NV 888

KRUG VINTAGE COLLECTION, CHAMPAGNE 2011 1200

LANSON BRUT, NV 152

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL, 2015 948

PAUL BARA RÉSERVE BOUZY, CHAMPAGNE NV 228

PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE,2014 588

TELMONT EXTRA BRUT, NV 368

TELMONT VINOTHÈQUE, 1985 1550

TELMONT VINOTHÈQUE, 1990 1250

SANCHEZ - LE GUÉDARD, PINOT MEUNIER, 2012 334

BLANC DE BLANCS

RUINART, CHAMPAGNE NV 318

ROSE CHAMPANGE

ALFRED GRATIEN, CHAMPAGNE NV 165

KRUG 27ÈME ÉDITION, NV 1200

MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL, NV 255

PAUL BARA, NV 235

SPARKLING WINE

BISOL JEIO, PROSECCO, VENETO/FRIULI, ITALY NV 55

CATHERINE & PIERRE BRETON LA DILETTANTE, VOUVRAY, LOIRE VALLEY NV 108

GRAN MORAINE BRUT ROSÉ, YAMHILL-CARLTON DISTRICT, OREGON, USA NV 157

NINO FRANCO RUSTICO, CONEGLIANO VALDOBBIADENE PROSECCO, VENETO, ITALY NV 72

INTERCEPT, CRÉMANT DE BOURGOGNE, BURGUNDY NV 108

JEAN-CHARLES BOISSET JCB 69, CRÉMANT DE BOURGOGNE, BURGUNDY, FRANCE NV 88

PALACIO DE BORNOS, BRUT, RUEDA, CASTILLA Y LÉON, SPAIN NV 68

ROEDERER ESTATE BRUT, ANDERSON VALLEY, CALIFORNIA, USA NV 88

ROEDERER ESTATE BRUT ROSÈ, ANDERSON VALLEY, CALIFORNIA, USA NV 102

SCHRAMSBERG BLANC DE NOIRS, NORTH COAST, CALIFORNIA, USA 2021 120

SCHRAMSBERG BLANC DE BLANCS, NORTH COAST, CALIFORNIA 2022 132

SCHRAMSBERG J SCHRAM LATE DISGORGED, NORTH COAST, CALIFORNIA 2007 498

SEGURA VIUDAS HEREDAD, CAVA, SPAIN NV 87
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FRANCE | BURGUNDY

BOURGOGNE BLANC

DAMIEN MARTIN, SAINT-VÉRAN 2023 68

DOMAINE DE MONTILLE, BOURGOGNE BLANC 2022 108

DOMAINE ALEX MOREAU, BOURGOGNE BLANC 2022 198

DOMAINE DE VILLAINE 'LES CLOUS AIME' CÔTE CHALONNAISE 2022 165

MICHEL NIELLON, 2022 178

PIERRE-YVES COLIN-MOREY, BOURGOGNE 2021 192

PIERRE-YVES COLIN-MOREY AU BOUT DE MONDE, BOURGOGNE 2021 210

SIMONNET-FEBVRE, SAUVIGNON BLANC, SAINT-BRIS 2022 55

CHABLIS

DOMAINE VOCORET & FILS, 2022 140

CHABLIS PREMIER CRU

DOMAINE FRANÇOIS RAVENEAU 'MONTÉE DE TONNERRE' 2019 1500

DOMAINE LAROCHE VIELLES VIGNES, 'FOURCHAUME' 2022 248

DOMAINE VOCORET & FILS 'VAILLONS' 2023 158

JEAN LOUIS MOTHE 'VAUCOUPIN' 2022 118

CHABLIS GRAND CRU

DOMINIQUE & ROMAIN COLLET 'LES CLOS' 2023 378
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FRANCE | BURGUNDY

OTHER APPELLATIONS OF BURGUNDY

DOMAINE BOUSSEY, CÔTE D' OR 2020 96

DOMAINES LEFLAIVE, MÂCON VERZÉ 2023 188

MEURSAULT

BOUCHARD AINE & FILS 'LES BOUCHÈRES' 1ER CRU 2022 348

JOMAIN FRÈRES LES TILLETS, 2023 248

CHASSAGNE- MONTRACHET

BOUCHARD AÎNE & FILS, 1ER CRU 2019 688

BRUNO COLIN 'EN REMILLY' 1ER CRU 2022 818

DOMAINE MICHEL NIELLON, 2022 330

REMOISSENET 'LA MALTROIE' 1ER CRU 2022 521

GRAND CRU

DOMAINE GASTON & PIERRE RAVAUT, CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE 2023 500

DOMAINE DE LA ROMANÉE-CONTI, CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE 2022 6800
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OLD WORLD WHITE WINES

FRANCE

COMTE LAFOND, SANCERRE, LOIRE VALLEY 2024 132

PIERRE HENRI GADAIS SUR LIE, MUSCADET SÈVRE-ET-MAINE 2022 56

DOMAINE HUET 'LE HAUT-LIEU' CHENIN BLANC, VOUVRAY SEC, LOIRE VALLEY 2023 110

ROC DE L'ABBAYE, POUILLY-FUMÉ 2022 92

LES FONTENELLES, SANCERRE, LOIRE VALLEY 2023 90

PASCAL JOLIVET SAUVAGE, SANCERRE, LOIRE VALLEY 2023 298

CHÂTEAU MARGAUX PAVILLON BLANC DU CHÂTEAU MARGAUX, SAUVIGNON BLANC/ SÈMILLION
BORDEAUX 2020

1100

VERMONT, SAUVIGNON BLANC/ SÈMILLION, BORDEAUX 2024 78

VIRGINIE DE VALANDRAUD, SAUVIGNON BLANC/ SÈMILLION, BORDEAUX 2019 140

ITALY

ALTA MORA, ETNA, SICILIA 2022 72

CASTELLO DI MONSANTO FABRIZIO BIANCHI, CHARDONNAY, TOSCANA 2023 88

FEUDI DI SAN GREGORIO, GRECO DI TUFO, CAMPANIA 2021 66

GIUSEPPE AND LUIGI, PINOT GRIGIO, FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA 2024 58

TERLATO, PINOT GRIGIO, FRIULI COLLI ORIENTALI, FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA 2023 72

QUINTODECIMO EXULTET, FIANO DI AVELLINO, CAMPANIA 2024 185

QUINTODECIMO JAUNE D'ARLES, GRECO DI TUFO, CAMPANIA 2024 185

SPAIN

BODEGAS HERMANOS DEL VILLAR ORO DE CASTILLA, RUEDA, CASTILLA Y LÉON 2024 68

MARTINSANCHO, RUEDA, CASTILLA Y LÉON 2021 64

PACO AND LOLA, ALBARIÑO, RÍAS BAIXAS, GALICIA 2022 62

PAZO DE SEOANE, ALBARIÑO, RÍAS BAIXAS, GALICIA 2024 78

BODEGAS TERRAS GAUDA O ROSAL, ALBARIÑO, RÍAS BAIXAS, GALICIA 2023 60

VALL LLACH VI DE VILA PORRERA BLANC,GRENACHE BLANC, PRIORAT, CATALONIA 2023 80

VIÑA SASTRE FLAVUS, MALVASIA, CASTILLA Y LÉON 2019 128

GERMANY

DR. LOOSEN, RIESLING 'WEHLENER SONNENUHR' MOSEL 2022 76

EGON MULLER, RIESLING 'SCHARZHOF' AUSLESE, MOSEL 2021 278

AUSTRIA

DOMAINE WACHAU, GRUNER VELTLINER, LIEBENBERG, WACHAU, NIEDERÖSTERREICH 2022 86

DOMAINE WACHAU, RIELSING 'ACHLEITEN' WACHAU, NIEDERÖSTERREICH 2019 156

KRACHER, GRÜNER VELTLINER, BURGENLAND 2022 68

LEBANON

CHATEAU MUSAR, BEKAA VALLEY 2010 250
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UNITED STATES WHITE WINES

CHARDONNAY | CALIFORNIA

AUBERT 'UV-SL' SONOMA COAST 2023 268

CERITAS 'CAREX' SONOMA COAST 2022 232

COVENANT LAVAN, SONOMA MOUNTAIN 2020 122

DONUM ESTATE YEAR OF THE OX, CARNEROS 2021 178

FRANK FAMILY, CARNEROS 2023 102

INTERCEPT, MONTEREY, CALIFORNIA 2024 68

LA JOTA 'W.S. KEYES' HOWELL MOUNTAIN 2020 280

LIOCO, SONOMA 2022 84

LITHOLOGY 'RITCHIE VINEYARD' RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY 2022 368

MORLET FAMILY VINEYARDS 'MA DOUCE' FORT ROSS-SEAVIEW 2019 256

MORLET FAMILY VINEYARDS MA PRINCESSE, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY 2018 398

MORLET FAMILY VINEYARDS MA PRINCESSE, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY 2019 288

MORLET FAMILY VINEYARDS COUP DE COEUR, SONOMA COAST 2021 550

PATZ & HALL, SONOMA COAST 2022 88

PLUMPJACK RESERVE, NAPA VALLEY 2023 155

POCO A POCO, MENDOCINO 2022 82

PETER MICHAEL BELLE COTE, KNIGHTS VALLEY 2022 328

PETER MICHAEL BELLE CÔTE, KNIGHTS VALLEY 2023 278

ROCHIOLI, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY 2023 168

SANGIACOMO, SONOMA COAST 2022 123

SANGIACOMO FOUR SIBLINGS 'GREEN ACRES' SONOMA COAST 2023 188

TREFETHEN, OAK KNOLL DISTRICT, NAPA VALLEY 2022 64

VOYZ'N WINES WENTE/ 4 CLONES, STA. RITA HILLS 2023 192

WALTER HANSEL 'CAHILL LANE' RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY 2021 98

WALTER HANSEL 'THE MEADOWS' RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY 2021 92

CHARDONNAY | ELSEWHERE IN THE USA

00 WINES VGW, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON 2022 248

00 WINES EGW, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON 2022 310

00 WINES 'SEVEN SPRINGS' EOLA-AMITY HILLS, OREGON 2022 350



13

NEW WORLD WHITE WINES

SAUVIGNON BLANC

FLINT KNOLL WINERY, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2023 275

GRIEVE FAMILY DOUBLE EAGLE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2022 145

JOHN ANTHONY, CARNEROS, CALIFORNIA 2024 62

PETER MICHAEL L' APRES MIDI, KNIGHTS VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2022 206

PETER MICHAEL L' APRES-MIDI, KNIGHTS VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2024 230

RILEY'S ROWS, NORTH COAST, CALIFORNIA 2022 78

SENTIUM, MENDOCINO, CALIFORNIA 2023 100

SILVERADO VINEYARDS BLOCK BLEND, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2023 60

OTHER VARIETALS | USA

ALBAN VINEYARDS, VIOGNIER, CENTRAL COAST, CALIFORNIA 2023 74

BRIJ WINES FREUND, GRÜNER VELTLINER SAN LUIS OBISPO, CALIFORNIA 2024 72

COBB, RIESLING, 'COLE RANCH' MENDOCINO, CALIFORNIA 2022 90

MORLET FAMILY VINEYARDS LA PROPORTION DOREE, SONOMA, CALIFORNIA 2018 360

ÖÖMRANG, KERNER, PUGET SOUND, WASHINGTON 2023 98

ÖÖMRANG, MÜLLER-THURGAU, PUGET SOUND, WASHINGTON 2023 98

ÖÖMRANG, SIEGERREBE, PUGET SOUND, WASHINGTON 2023 98

ÖÖMRANG, SYLVANER, PUGET SOUND, WASHINGTON 2023 98

SOUTHERN HEMISPHERE WHITE WINES

NEW ZEALAND

DRYLANDS, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH 2025 88

ARGENTINA

BODEGAS CHACRA, CHARDONNAY, RÍO NEGRO, PATAGONIA 2022 335

ROSÉ & ORANGE WINES

ROSÉ

CHATEAU D'ESCLANS GARRUS, CÔTES DE PROVENCE, PROVENCE 2022 188

CHATEAU DE TRINQUEVEDEL, TAVEL, RHÔNE VALLEY 2023 81

COPAIN, PINOT NOIR, MENDOCINO, CALIFORNIA 2022 64

DOMAINE TEMPIER, BANDOL, PROVENCE 2023 129

FRANÇOIS COTAT, PINOT NOIR, CHAVIGNOL, SANCERRE, LOIRE VALLEY 2023 176

GRGICH HILLS ESTATE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2021 66

SANGUIS AMOUR FOU #11, CENTRAL COAST, CALIFORNIA 2021 80

ORANGE WINES

EXTRADIMENSIONAL WINE CO. YEAH! UFO, SONOMA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2024 108

ALBARIÑO, HIYU TZUM SPRING EPHEMERAL, COLUMBIA GORGE, OREGON 2022 168
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FRANCE | BURGUNDY

BOURGOGNE

BOUCHARD AINE & FILS, 2019 78

JAQUES GIRARDIN VIEILLES VIGNES, 2022 110

LUCIEN BOILLOT, BOURGOGNE 2022 160

BEAUNE

CHEVALIER DE LA CREE KNIGHTS TEMPLAR CUVÉE, 2019 108

SAVIGNY- LÈS- BEAUNE

BOUCHARD AÎNE & FILS, 2019 145

MONTHELIE

DOMAINE BOUSSEY 'LES HAUTS BRINS' 2019 125

GEVEREY- CHAMBERTIN

REMOISSENET 'CHARMES-CHAMBERTIN' GRAND CRU 2022 1350

SANTENAY

JACQUES GIRARDIN 'CLOS ROUSSEAU' 2020 187

NUITS- SAINT- GEORGES

DOMAINE HENRI GOUGES MONOPOLE 'CLOS DES PORRETS-SAINT-GEORGES' 2022 328

ESPRIT LEFLAIVE, 2021 798

PHILIPPE GAVIGNET 'LES PRULIERS' 2022 318

THIBAULT LIGER-BELAIR 'LES BELLES CROIX' 2022 338

ALOXE- CORTON

DOMAINE DE LA ROMANÉE-CONTI 'CORTON' GRAND CRU 2022 3250
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FRANCE | BURGUNDY

AUXEY- DURESSES

THIERRY & PASCALE MATROT, 2016 148

CHAMBOLLE MUSIGNY

LAURENT PONSOT CUVEE DE LA VIOLETTE, 2022 452

POMMARD

PHILIPPE MILAN, 2022 168

VINCENT GIRARDIN, 2021 268

VOSNE- ROMANÉE

DOMAINE DE LA ROMANÉE-CONTI 'ECHÈZEAUX' GRAND CRU 2022 4500

DOMAINE DE LA ROMANÉE-CONTI 'LA TÂCHE' GRAND CRU 2022 10500

MOREY- SAINT- DENIS

DOMAINE LECHENEAUT, 2019 428

GERARD RAPHET 'CLOS DE LA ROCHE' GRAND CRU 2022 898

VOLNAY

DOMAINE HUBER-VERDEREAU 'CLOS DES CHÊNES' 1ER CRU 2021 385

VINCENT GIRARDIN 'CLOS DES CHÊNES' 2022 365

CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET

DOMAINE GUY AMIOT ET FILS VIEILLES VIGNES, 2021 228

BEAUJOLAIS

DOMAINE DE LA CHAPELLE DES BOIS, CHIROUBLES 2022 125

JEAN FOILLARD, BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES 2021 82
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FRANCE | BORDEAUX

LEFT BANK

BORDEAUX AOC | MÉDOC

CHÂTEAU COS D'ESTOURNEL G D'ESTOURNEL, 2020 110

CHÂTEAU LARONDE DESORMES, 2019 78

TEMPO D'ANGELUS, 2022 96

SAINT- JULIEN

CHÂTEAU BEYCHEVELLE, 2019 392

CHÂTEAU DUCRU-BEAUCAILLOU, 1990 1300

CHATEAU LAGRANGE, 2005 498

CHATEAU LAGRANGE, 2010 288

CHÂTEAU TALBOT, 2019 278

SAINT- ESTÈPHE

CHÂTEAU COS D'ESTOURNEL LES PAGODES DE COS, 2016 260

CHÂTEAU COS D'ESTOURNEL, 2000 1500ML 2500

CHÂTEAU DE CÔME, 2016 78

CHATEAU DE PEZ 2ND PEZ, 2019 108

CHATEAU DE PEZ, 2016 158

PAUILLAC

CHÂTEAU D'ARMAILHAC, 2014 308

CHATEAU DUHART-MILON, 1999 458

CHÂTEAU GRAND PUY DUCASSE, 2017 158

CHÂTEAU HAUT BAGES LIBERAL, 2003 318

CHÂTEAU LAFITE-ROTHSCHILD, 2016 4300

CHÂTEAU MOUTON-ROTHSCHILD, 2005 3300

CHÂTEAU MOUTON-ROTHSCHILD, 2010 3500

CHÂTEAU PICHON LONGUEVILLE RÉSERVE, 2018 268

MARGAUX

CHÂTEAU BRANE-CANTENAC, 2008 318

CHÂTEAU BRANE-CANTENAC, 2014 278

CHATEAU D'ISSAN, 2015 312

CHÂTEAU MARGAUX, 2017 1950

CHÂTEAU SOUSSANS, 2018 135
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FRANCE | BORDEAUX & LOIRE VALLEY

PESSAC LÉOGNAN

CHÂTEAU D' ALIX, 2016 80

CHÂTEAU HAUT BRION, 2005 3600

CHÂTEAU LES CARMES HAUT-BRION, 2015 698

CHÂTEAU MALARTIC LAGRAVIÈRE, 2012 218

RIGHT BANK

POMMEROL

CHÂTEAU DE SALES, 2020 144

SAINT- EMILION

CHATEAU BEAU-SEJOUR BECOT, 2009 115

CHATEAU DESTIEUX, 2010 198

CHÂTEAU VALANDRAUD, 2003 822

CHÂTEAU VALANDRAUD, 2016 698

LES CADRANS DE LASSEGUE, 2021 78

CHÂTEAU PAVIE, 2009 1600

CHÂTEAU SOLEIL, PUISSEGUIN-SAINT-ÉMILION 2016 118

LOIRE VALLEY

CATHERINE & PIERRE BRETON TRINCH!, BOURGUEIL, LOIRE VALLEY 2023 98

CATHERINE & PIERRE BRETON 'LES PERRIÈRES' BOURGUEIL 2020 175

CHARLES JOGUET CUVÉE TERROIR, CHINON 2021 118

CHARLES JOGUET 'CLOS DU CHÊNE VERT' MONOPOLE, CHINON 2020 248
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FRANCE | RHÔNE VALLEY AND THE MEDITERRANEAN

NORTHERN RHÔNE

BARRUOL LYNCH LA BOISSELÉE, CÔTE-RÔTIE 2022 288

BARRUOL LYNCH LA PIERRELLE, HERMITAGE 2021 268

DOMAINE JEAN-LOUIS CHAVE, HERMITAGE 2022 920

LIONEL FAURY LES RIBAUDES, SAINT-JOSEPH 2022 132

J.L. CHAVE SELECTIONS FARCONNET, HERMITAGE 2021 228

JEAN-LUC COLOMBO 'LES RUCHETS' CORNAS 2018 298

LIONEL FAURY LES 3 BRUNES, CÔTE-RÔTIE 2022 230

SOUTHERN RHÔNE

CHÂTEAU DE ROUANNE 'ROUANNE ET LES CROTTES' VINSOBRES 2020 208

CHÂTEAU DE SAINT COSME, GIGONDAS 2021 172

J.L. CHAVE SELECTIONS MON COEUR, CÔTES DU RHÔNE 2023 82

JEAN-LUC COLOMBO LES ABEILLES DE COLOMBO, CÔTES DU RHÔNE 2021 72

LANGUEDOC- ROUSSILLON & PROVENCE

CHATEAU DE PIBARNON, BANDOL 2021 236

DOMAINE TEMPIER LULU ET LUCIEN, BANDOL 2022 194

LEBANON

CHATEAU MUSAR LEVANTINE, BEKAA VALLEY 2022 100

CHATEAU MUSAR, BEKAA VALLEY 1998 378

CHATEAU MUSAR, BEKAA VALLEY 2000 398
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ITALY

PIEMONTE

BRAIDA LIMONTE, GRIGNOLINO D'ASTI 2023 82

BRAIDA BRICCO DELL'UCCELLONE, BARBERA D’ASTI 2020 272

BRUNO GIACOSA, BARBERA D'ALBA 2021 128

BRUNO GIACOSA, DOLCETTO D'ALBA 2024 102

DIEGO MORRA, PELAVERGA, VERDUNO PELAVERGA 2023 112

GIACOMO BORGOGNO, BARBERA, BARBERA D'ALBA 2022 98

BAROLO | BARBARESCO

ELIO ALTARE 'ARBORINA' BAROLO, 2021 1500ML 800

BRUNO GIACOSA 'ASILI' BARBARESCO 2022 768

BRUNO GIACOSA, BAROLO 2021 678

BRUNO GIACOSA 'FALLETTO' BAROLO 2020 890

CAPPELLANO 'OTIN FIORIN' BAROLO 2019 698

COL DEI VENTI TUFOBLU, BARBARESCO 2020 228

CRISSANTE ALESSANDRIA 'CAPALOT' BAROLO 2017 255

CRISSANTE ALESSANDRIA 'GALINA' BAROLO 2018 280

CRISSANTE ALESSANDRIA DEL COMUNE DI LA MORRA, BAROLO 2019 1500ML 490

DIEGO MORRA 'MONVIGLIERO' BAROLO 2015 1500ML 510

FRIULI- VENEZIA GIULIA

RONCHI DI CIALLA RINERA, SCHIOPPETTINO, FRIULI COLLI ORIENTALI, 2022 82

VENETO

BERTANI, AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, 2012 348

CESARI JÈMA, 2015 102

CENTRAL

ANTINORI TENUTA GUADO AL TASSO IL BRUCIATO BOLGHERI, TOSCANA 2023 110

ANTINORI SOLAIA, TOSCANA 2015 1600

ANTINORI TIGNANELLO, TOSCANA 2022 498

ARCANUM, TOSCANA 2018 244

TUA RITA GIUSTO DEI NOTRI, TOSCANA 2023 268

TUA RITA REDIGAFFI, TOSCANA 2023 848
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ITALY

CHIANTI

CASTELLO DI MONSANTO, CHIANTI CLASSICO 2020 89

CASTELLO DI MONSANTO 'IL POGGIO' CHIANTI CLASSICO 1998 750

CASTELLO DI MONSANTO 'IL POGGIO' CHIANTI CLASSICO 2019 228

FÈLSINA RANCIA, CHIANTI CLASSICO 2020 5000ML 1050

ISOLE E OLENA, CHIANTI CLASSICO 2021 108

MONTALCINO

ANTINORI PIAN DELLE VIGNE, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 2020 238

CAPANNA, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 2018 202

CAPANNA RISERVA, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 2019 338

CERBAIONA, ROSSO DI MONTALCINO 2022 250

CERBAIONA, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 2019 748

FULIGNI, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 2020 450

GAJA - PIEVE SANTA RESTITUTA RENNINA, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 2020 660

LE MACIOCHE, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 2018 208

PADELLETTI, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 2018 218

SASSETTI PERTIMALI, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, 2019 258

STELLA DI CAMPALTO FELICITÀ 'BACIA' BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, 2019 1100

SOUTH

FEUDI DI SAN GREGORIO SERPICO, IRPINIA, CAMPANIA 2016 278

MURGO, ETNA, SICILIA 2022 88

PLANETA, CERASUOLO DI VITTORIA, SICILIA 2022 88

PLANETA SANTA CECILIA, NOTO, SICILIA 2018 148

PLANETA SANTA CECILIA, NOTO, SICILIA 2019 126

QUINTODECIMO, TAURASI, CAMPANIA 2019 660

QUINTODECIMO TERRA D'ECLANO, IRPINIA, CAMPANIA 2022 230
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SPAIN

RIOJA

BODEGAS CONTADOR, GRAN RESERVA, 2020 385

BODEGAS MURIEL VIÑAS VIEJAS GRAN RESÉRVA, 2016 98

BODEGAS RIOJANAS VIÑA ALBINA, 2009 128

BODEGAS RIOJANAS MONTE REAL, GRAN RESERVA, 2001 228

BODEGAS RIOJANAS MONTE REAL, GRAN RESERVA, 2010 140

LA RIOJA ALTA VIÑA ARANA RESERVA, 2016 188

LA RIOJA ALTA GRAN RESERVA 890, 2010 750

MACÁN, RIOJA, 2014 6000ML 3000

MACÁN CLÁSICO, 2015 6000ML 2000

MARQUES DE MURRIETA CASTILLO YGAY ESPECIAL, GRAN RESERVA, 2011 558

URBINA SELECCION, 2000 98

URBINA GRAN RESERVA ESPECIAL, 2004 126

URBINA RESERVA ESPECIAL, 2006 108

RIBERA DEL DUERO

BODEGAS ASTER, 2021 88

BODEGAS VEGA SICILIA VALBUENA 5°, 2013 800

BODEGAS VEGA SICILIA ALIÓN, 2019 430

BODEGAS VEGA SICILIA ALIÓN, 2020 348

BOSQUE DE MATASNOS EDICIÓN LIMITADA, 2019 178

DOMINIO FOURNIER, 2019 110

DOMINO DE PINGUS PSI, 2022 121

DOMINIO ROMANO, 2018 138

TINTO PESQUERA CRIANZA,2019 98

VIÑA SASTRE PAGOS VIEJOS, 2018 130

VIÑA SASTRE PESUS, 2018 1500

OTHER SPAIN APPALATIONS

BODEGAS ALTO MONCAYO AQUILON, GARNACHA, CAMPO DE BORJA, ARAGÓN 2017 450

BODEGAS VEGA SICILIA PINTIA, TORO, CASTILLA Y LÉON 2017 355

RAÚL PÉREZ ULTREIA ST JACQUES, BIERZO, 2021 70
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CALIFORNIA | PINOT NOIR

SONOMA | CARNEROS

DONUM ESTATE YEAR OF THE OX, 2021 208

RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY

JENNA MARISE, 2019 199

ROCHIOLI, 2023 238

WALTER HANSEL 'NORTH SLOPE' 2022 130

SONOMA COAST

ASTON ESTATE, 2021 128

COBB 'MONTICUE' 2021 198

CONVENE, 2019 175

JAX VINEYARDS PETALUMA GAP 'CALESA VINEYARD' 2023 128

MAYBACH 'IRMGARD' 2021 208

MORLET FAMILY VINEYARDS JOLI CŒUR, FORT ROSS-SEAVIEW 2021 490

PATZ & HALL, 2021 108

RILEY'S ROWS, 2021 98

RIVERS-MARIE 'JOY ROAD' 2022 185

SANGIACOMO, 2022 162

SANGIACOMO VI MARIA, 2022 238

WEST SONOMA COAST

PLATT VINEYARD, 2023 210

ANDERSON VALLEY

PEAY 'SAVOY VINEYARD' 2022 224
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NEW WORLD PINOT NOIR

ELSEWHERE IN CALIFORNIA

INTERCEPT, MONTEREY 2022 78

PHELAN FARM, SAN LUIS OBISPO COAST 2024 179

SANDHI, SANTA BARBARA 2021 130

SANFORD ESTATE GROWN, STA. RITA HILLS 2022 135

TALLEY VINEYARDS ESTATE, ARROYO GRANDE VALLEY, 2022 102

VOYZ'N WINES SWAN CLONE, STA. RITA HILLS, CALIFORNIA 2021 230

ELSEWHERE IN USA

00 WINES VGR, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON 2022 312

CRISTOM MT. JEFFERSON CUVEE, EOLA-AMITY HILLS, OREGON 2023 110

KEN WRIGHT CELLARS, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON 2024 82

NICHOLAS JAY, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON 2022 158

NICHOLAS JAY L'ENSEMBLE, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON 2022 214

NICOLAS JAY 'BISHOP CREEK' YAMHILL-CARLTON DISTRICT, OREGON 2022 298

PATRICIA GREEN CELLARS 'BALCOMBE' DUNDEE HILLS, OREGON 2022 158

ST. INNOCENT 'SHEA' YAMHILL-CARLTON DISTRICT, OREGON 2021 378
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CALIFORNIA | BORDEAUX VARIETALS

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

NAPA VALLEY

ABREU 'ROTHWELL HYDE' 2021 688

ALEJANDRO BULGHERONI, 2021 1000

ALEJANDRO BULGHERONI, 2021 3000ML 3900

ANTICA, 2010 342

ARKENSTONE NVD, 2021 350

BEVAN CELLARS 'SUGARLOAF MOUNTAIN' 2021 525

BOUND & DETERMINED, 2023 88

CARTE BLANCHE, 2016 462

CAYMUS, 2023 242

COLGIN CELLARS JUBILATION, 2021 798

DAKOTA SHY, 2023 310

DOMINUS ESTATE NAPANOOK, 2018 318

DOMINUS ESTATE NAPANOOK, 2021 310

FAIRCHILD ESTATE STONES NO. 3, 2019 1200

HEITZ CELLARS, 2021 222

JAX VINEYARDS Y3 TAUREAU, 2022 78

JAX VINEYARDS Y3 TAUREAU, 2023 78

JAX VINEYARDS, 2022 88

JOHN ANTHONY, 2019 88

LITHOLOGY, 2021 368

JENNA MARISE, 2019 398

MELKA METISSE 'MARTINEZ VINEYARD' 2019 550

KANPAI HI NO TORI 'MEADOWBROOK FARM ESTATE VINEYARD' 2020 118

OPUS ONE, 2022 998

REALM CELLARS THE BARD, 2021 435

ROY ESTATE, 2018 298

SHAFER TD-9, 2023 238

TURLEY ESTATE, 2022 178

OAK KNOLL DISTRICT

LA PELLE RED HEN VINEYARD, 2021 370

YOUNTVILLE

PILCROW 'GHOST BLOCK VINEYARD' 2021 294
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CALIFORNIA BORDEAUX VARIETALS

OAKVILLE

BEVAN CELLARS EE, 2021 525

FAR NIENTE 'BENSON VALE' 2021 1350

HARLAN ESTATE, 2020 5600

HEITZ CELLAR 'MARTHA'S VINEYARD' 1997 1588

LITHOLOGY 'BECKSTOFFER TO KALON' 2021 748

MEYER FAMILY CELLARS SPITFIRE, 2015 198

MEYER FAMILY CELLARS 'BONNY'S VINEYARD' 2013 298

MORLET FAMILY VINEYARDS COEUR DE VALLEE 'BECKSTOFFER TO KALON' 2016 1500ML 1998

MORLET FAMILY VINEYARDS PASSIONEMENT, 2018 933

PETER MICHAEL 'AU PARADIS' 2020 578

PETER MICHAEL 'AU PARADIS' 2021 598

RUDD CROSSROADS, 2021 245

SANGIACOMO 'OAKVIEW VINEYARD' 2021 398

VICE VERSA BEATRIX 'BECKSTOFFER TO- KALON' 2023 1080

VINE HILL RANCH, 2021 798

RUTHERFORD

ADOBE ROAD 'BECKSTOFFER GEORGE III' 2018 570

FAR NIENTE BELLA UNION, 2022 578

FROG'S LEAP, 2021 198

HEITZ CELLARS 'BELLA OAKS VINEYARD' 1982 1550

HEITZ CELLARS 'TRAILSIDE VINEYARD' 2000 1398

SCARECROW M.ÉTAIN, 2022 688

STAGLIN FAMILY VINEYARDS ESTATE, 2016 780

STAGLIN FAMILY VINEYARDS ESTATE, 2018 770

STAGLIN FAMILY VINEYARDS ESTATE, 2019 760

STAGLIN FAMILY VINEYARDS ESTATE, 2021 750

VICE VERSA 'BECKSTOFFER GEORGE III' 2023 1500ML 2300

STAGS LEAP DISTRICT

CHIMNEY ROCK, 2019 3000ML 1500

SHAFER VINEYARDS HILLSIDE SELECT, 2021 998

SAINT HELENA

ANTHEM WINERY 'BECKSTOFFER LAS PIEDRAS VINEYARD' 2021 440

MORLET FAMILY VINEYARDS ESTATE, 2015 900

MORLET FAMILY VINEYARDS 'MORLET ESTATE' 2019 999

REVANA 'FAMILY VINEYARD' 2003 1500ML 1300

REVANA ESTATE, 2009 660

REVANA ESTATE, 2019 525

REVANA, 2021 3000ML 1300

VICE VERSA 'BECKSTOFFER DR. CRANE' 2023 1500ML 2300
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CALIFORNIA BORDEAUX VARIETALS

CALISTOGA

CHATEAU MONTELENA, 2008 642

CHATEAU MONTELENA, 2009 610

CHATEAU MONTELENA, 2010 600

MOUNT VEEDER

MAYACAMAS, 2004 850

MAYACAMAS, 2005 830

PILCROW 'ARCHER & BYRD' 2022 338

RUDD MOUNTAIN BLEND, 2021 245

HOWELL MOUNTAIN

ABREU 'LAS POSADAS' 2019 1498

DUNN VINEYARDS, 2013 710

DUNN VINEYARDS, 2014 690

DUNN VINEYARDS, 2015 680

DIAMOND MOUNTAIN

DIAMOND CREEK 'GRAVELLY MEADOW' 1993 1400

DIAMOND CREEK 'GRAVELLY MEADOW' 2021 1150

ATLAS PEAK

AU SOMMET, 2022 530

SCRIBE ATLAS WEST, 2022 240
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CALIFORNIA BORDEAUX VARIETALS

SONOMA

SONOMA COUNTY | SONOMA MOUNTAIN

FLANAGAN BEAUTY OF THREE, 2021 102

FLANAGAN, 2019 268

HAMEL FAMILY STRATUM, 2020 120

LAUREL GLEN COUNTERPOINT, SONOMA MOUNTAIN 2019 140

VÉRITÉ LA JOIE, 2011 550

MOON MOUNTAIN

HAMEL FAMILY 'NUNS CANYON' 2018 450

KNIGHTS VALLEY

ANAKOTA 'HELENA MONTANA' 2013 440

ANAKOTA 'HELENA MONTANA' 2014 430

ANAKOTA 'HELENA MONTANA' 2015 420

MELKA 'LA MEKERRA VINEYARD' 2017 438

PETER MICHAEL 'LES PAVOTS' 2021 525

MORLET FAMILY VINEYARDS MON CHEVALIER, 2010 3000ML 3200

MORLET FAMILY VINEYARDS MON CHEVALIER, 2015 1500ML 1400

MORLET FAMILY VINEYARDS MON CHEVALIER, 2016 560

DRY CREEK VALLEY

DRY CREEK VINEYARD, 2019 80

DRY CREEK VINEYARD, 2020 72

ALEXANDER VALLEY

STONESTREET, 2014 245

STONESTREET, 2018 168

REST OF CALIFORNIA CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CAYMUS, CALIFORNIA 2023 155

EXTRADIMENSIONAL WINE CO. YEAH! 'MARIANA'S VINEYARD' SANTA CRUZ MOUNTAINS 2021 238

HAWK AND HORSE, RED HILLS LAKE COUNTY 2010 248

HAWK AND HORSE, RED HILLS LAKE COUNTY 2012 3000ML 1135

INTERCEPT, PASO ROBLES 2022 78

PETER MICHAEL L'ESPIRIT DES PAVOTS, NORTH COAST 2021 308

RIDGE 'MONTEBELLO' SANTA CRUZ MOUNTAINS 2021 1500ML 1200

TEETER-TOTTER, CALIFORNIA 2021 100
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UNITED STATES RED

MERLOT

BLACKBIRD VINEYARDS "ARISE", OAK KNOLL DISTRICT, CALIFORNIA 2019 98

RAYMOND PRIVATE RESERVE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2021 116

RUTHERFORD HILL, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2022 88

TREFETHEN, OAK KNOLL DISTRICT, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2019 105

CABERNET FRANC

ASHES & DIAMONDS NO. 6, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2019 200

HENDRY, 'HENDRY BLOCKS 9D & 26' NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2020 162

LITHOLOGY 'BECKSTOFFER TO KALON' OAKVILLE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2022 748

ZINFANDEL

BIALE BLACK CHICKEN, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2022 155

EXTRADIMENSIONAL WINE CO. YEAH! INDIE BOOKSTORE MEDIUM RED II, DRY CREEK VALLEY,
CALIFORNIA 2023

98

OUTPOST, HOWELL MOUNTAIN, CALIFORNIA 2022 185

TURLEY JUVENILE, CALIFORNIA 2023 72

TURLEY TURLEY ESTATE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2022 128

SYRAH

ALBAN VINEYARDS PATRINA, SYRAH, EDNA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2021 150

COLGIN CELLARS IX ESTATE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2021 900

DARIOUSH SIGNATURE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2022 228

FLANAGAN, BENNETT VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2021 238

MELKA MAJESTIQUE, PASO ROBLES, CALIFORNIA 2019 245

PENFOLDS BIN 600, CALIFORNIA 2021 98

QUPE 'BIEN NACIDO HILLSIDE ESTATE' SANTA MARIA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2019 118

WASHINGTON

AMAVI CELLARS, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, WALLA WALLA VALLEY 2022 98

ANDREW WILL, RED BLEND, TWO BLONDES VINEYARD, YAKIMA VALLEY 2020 98

ANDREW WILL, CABERNET SAUVIGNON 'CHAMPOUX' HORSE HEAVEN HILLS 2018 138

ETHOS, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, COLUMBIA VALLEY 2022 88

KLIPSUN, CABERNET SAUVIGNON 'KLIPSUN VINEYARD' RED MOUNTAIN 2022 175

SLIGHT OF HAND THE ARCHIMAGE, COLUMBIA VALLEY 2022 160
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UNITED STATES & SOUTHERN HEMISPHERE REDS

ALTERNITIVE RED VARIETALS

ADOBE ROAD SHIFT, RED BLEND, NORTH COAST, CALIFORNIA NV 172

EXTRADIMENSIONAL WINE CO. YEAH! MIND LEFT BODY MOURVÈDRE, CONTRA COSTA, CALIFORNIA
2022

135

HAMEL FAMILY, GRENACHE, MOON MOUNTAIN, SONOMA, CALIFORNIA 2022 240

INTERCEPT, RED BLEND, PASO ROBLES, CALIFORNIA 2021 78

HIYU TZUM SEAN NOS, COLUMBIA GORGE, WASHINGTON 2022 188

MURRIETA'S WELL ZARZUELA, TOURIGA NACIONAL, LIVERMORE VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2021 128

NEYERS, CARIGNAN 'SAGE CANYON' CALIFORNIA 2021 88

SANGUIS THE HIGHLANDS, CABERNET FRANC BLEND, SANTA YNEZ VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2020 228

SANGUIS OPTIMIST, GRENACHE BLEND, SANTA YNEZ VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2021 126

TAMBER BEY RABICANO, MERLOT BLEND 'DEUX CHEVAUX' YOUNTVILLE, CALIFORNIA 2021 212

TURLEY, PETITE SYRAH 'HAYNE' ST. HELENA, CALIFORNIA 2022 234

VOYZ'N WINES, GRENACHE, A1/362 CLONES, SANTA BARBARA, CALIFORNIA 2021 198

SOUTHERN HEMISPHERE

ARGENTINA

BODEGAS CATENA ZAPATA ARGENTINO, MALBEC, MENDOZA, CUYO 2022 318

RED SCHOONER VOYAGE 12, NV 108

FAMILIA ZUCCARDI SERIE A, MALBEC, MENDOZA, CUYO 2023 88

AUSTRALIA

PENFOLDS ST HENRI, SHIRAZ, SOUTH AUSTRALIA 2018 380

PENFOLDS GRANGE, CABERNET-SHIRAZ BLEND, SOUTH AUSTRALIA 2018 1850

PENFOLDS GRANGE, CABERNET-SHIRAZ BLEND, SOUTH AUSTRALIA 2019 1675

PENFOLDS GRANGE, CABERNET-SHIRAZ BLEND, SOUTH AUSTRALIA 2020 1600

PENFOLDS GRANGE, CABERNET-SHIRAZ BLEND, SOUTH AUSTRALIA 2021 1550

TYRRELL'S, SHIRAZ, HUNTER VALLEY, NEW SOUTH WALES 2018 62
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FRANCE

CHÂTEAU ROÛMIEU-LACOSTE, SAUTERNES, BORDEAUX 2022 375ML 88

AUSTRIA

KRACHER, BEERENAUSLESE, BURGENLAND 2021 375ML 100

UNITED STATES

MORLET FAMILY VINEYARDS BILLET DOUX, ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2013 375ML 228

SEXTON VIVIER VINE DI LIQUEUR, CALIFORNIA 2022 180

ITALY

CASTELLO DI MONSANTO LA CHIMERA, VIN SANTO DEL CHIANTI CLASSICO, TOSCANA 2006 375ML 217

IL POGGIONE VIN SANTO SANT ANTIMO, TOSCANA 2009 500ML 88

PRUNOTTO, MOSCATO D'ASTI, PIEMONTE 2022 65

PORT

CHURCHILL'S 10 YEAR TAWNY, PORTO, DOURO 188

GRAHAM'S 30 YEAR TAWNY, PORTO, DOURO 388

RAMOS PINTO LATE BOTTLE VINTAGE PORTO, DOURO 2018 88

SMITH-WOODHOUSE PORTO, DOURO 1994 348

HUNGRY

OREMUS, TOKAJ-HEGYALJA 2000 378

SAKE

KURA MANOTSURU 'MAHO' DAIGINJO, SADO JAPAN 720ML 290

ONO SAKE, NIIGATA JAPAN 300ML 78

NON- ALCOHOLIC

SOMETHING ELSE KALLY GOLDEN, SPARKLING CHARDONNAY, CALIFORNIA NV 187ML 25


